November 5-11, 2023

Sunday, November 5
Daylight Savings Time Ends
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Monday, November 6
FFA Officer Meeting
Conference Choral Clinie, Croflon
Environmental Science Field Trip, 2:00-3:30 p..

Tuesday, November 7
JH Wrestling @ Baltle Creek, 3:30, dismissal @ 12:45 .
Southeasl Community College Rep, 11 a.m.

FFA Degree Night
JH Robolics, 4 p.m.

Wednesday, November 8
Mass, 2:45 p.m.
FFA Fruit Sales End

Thursday, November 9
JH Wrestling @ Madison, 4 p.m., dismissal @ 12:45
C Club meeting, 7:40 a.m.
Spirit Day
National Honor Society Induction, 6 p.m.
JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, November 10
JI Wrestling @ Winside, 2 p.m., dismissal 11:45 a.m.
Vet's Program @ HNPS, 2:45

Saturday, November 11
Veteran's Day
High School Robotics, Norfolk
East/West Catholic Tailgate Party

COMING EVENTS
McWac will be Off-Limits Monday, Nov. 13-Sunday, Nov. 19
(Prepare for Youth Rally and Cedar Development Blitz)

Sunday, November 12 Thursday, November 16

First Reconciliation Retreat, McWac & Learning Center, 8:45-3:30 p.m. JH Robotics, 4 p.m.
Monday, November 13 Friday, November 17

Jr. High Wrestling @ Randolph, 2 p.m. dismissal 12:15 Hartington’s Candlelight Parade
Tuesday, November 14 Saturday, November 18

Conference One Act, Norfolk Development Blitz

8th Grade Campus Visit, NECC, 11-3 p.m. High School Robotics, Sioux City

Spirit Day
JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Wednesday, November 15
Deanery Youth Rally, Mass 9 a.m., schedule TBD



